Entertainment
lighting
EMEA lighting and controls catalogue 2017
Connected solutions
putting you in control
Philips display luminaires extend
our theatrical heritage to the art
of display lighting. “Theater on the

dimensions
D x H x W
Weight Order Code
LED – 2700K 13W 26° Local White Global 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTLED22LDG01
LED – 2700K 13W 34° Local White Global 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTLED23LDG01
LED – 2700K 13W 42° Local White Global 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTLED24LDG01
LED – 2700K 13W 26° Local White Eutrac 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTLED22LDT01
LED – 2700K 13W 34° Local White Eutrac 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTLED23LDT01
LED – 2700K 13W 42° Local White Eutrac 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTLED24LDT01
117
Features
• Three fixed optical systems: 26°, 34°, and 42°.
• High CRI fixed white delivers excellent color rendering.
• Hinged opening body for easy cleaning and tool free accessory mounting.
• Superior glare control and no light spill.
• Multiple accessory slots with safety retention system.
• Engineered from aluminium pressure die castings and injected moulded engineering plastic.
• Positive pan and tilt adjustment, with Allen key lock off.
• Reference scales for pan/tilt adjustments.
• Multiple/integrated accessory and filter mounting slots, to carry Ø50mm color filter, one of which can be
 up to 4mm thick.
• Three year limited warranty.
D
is
p
la
y
lig
h
ti
n
g
EMEA lighting and controls catalogue 2017
Spotlights: Accent LED BeamShaper
Product specification
Light source Lamp cap
Color
temp
Wattage Beam Dimming Housing
Track
mount
Overall
dimensions
D x H x W
Weight Order Code
LED – 2700K 13W 24-39° Local White Global 322 x 172 x 159mm 1.9kg ACNTLED2BSLDG01
LED – 3000K 13W 24-39° Local White Global 322 x 172 x 159mm 1.9kg ACNTLED3BSLDG01
LED – 4000K 13W 24-39° Local White Global 322 x 172 x 159mm 1.9kg ACNTLED4BSLDG01
LED – 2700K 13W 24-39° Local White Eutrac 322 x 172 x 159mm 1.9kg ACNTLED2BSLDT01
LED – 3000K 13W 24-39° Local White Eutrac 322 x 172 x 159mm 1.9kg ACNTLED3BSLDT01
LED – 4000K 13W 24-39° Local White Eutrac 322 x 172 x 159mm 1.9kg ACNTLED4BSLDT01
The Philips Selecon Accent LED BeamShaper delivers accurate shaping of the beam and precise pattern / logo projection.
A sophisticated lighting instrument of timeless appearance, with Allen key lock-offs and reference scales for all adjustments
offers the means to effectively assure the integrity of the original lighting design.
118

dimensions
D x H x W
Weight Order Code
LED – 2700K 41W 16-35° Local White Global 325 x 230 x 151mm 2.94kg SDPLED2MLDG01
LED – 2700K 41W 30-50° Local White Global 325 x 230 x 151mm 2.94kg SDPLED2WLDG01
LED – 2700K 41W 16-35° Local White EuTrac 325 x 230 x 151mm 2.94kg SDPLED2MLDT01
LED – 2700K 41W 30-50° Local White EuTrac 325 x 230 x 151mm 2.94kg SDPLED2WLDT01
Features
• High light output for a LED luminaire of this size.
• Condenser optics provide a very flat beam distribution ideal for pattern projection and precise illumination.
• Engineered from precision aluminium pressure die-castings.

dimensions
D x H x W
Weight Order Code
– MR16 – 50W max. – Local White Universal 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTTHLEDLOCDT01
– MR16 – 50W max. – Mains White Universal 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTTHLEDMAINDT01
– MR16 – 50W max. – DALI White Eutrac 130 x 172 x 124mm 1.1kg ACNTTHLEDDALIEUT01
Accessory
Light source Lamp cap
Color
temp
Wattage Beam Dimming Housing
Track
mount
Overall
dimensions
Ø x W
Weight Order Code
LED – 3000K 7W 24-39° – White – Ø80 x 192mm 0.8kg ACNTLEDBS01
120
Options available on request:
Finishes  Black
Accessories  Barndoor and snoot, available in